100Gbps QSFP28 AOC
Rev. A0, Sept. 25 2019
文件编号 Document NO.：MT-E-PS-Q0408
文档密级：一般 Security Classification: General
第 1 页/ 共 12 页表单编号：FORM-MT-0539REV.05
以上所有信息均为东莞铭普光磁股份有限公司及其控股子公司所有，未经许可不得外传。
MQBG1D1-DZC-XXXT
Features

第 12 页/ 共 12 页表单编号：FORM-MT-0539REV.05
以上所有信息均为东莞铭普光磁股份有限公司及其控股子公司所有，未经许可不得外传。
10. Ordering information
Part. No
Specifications
Pack Rate
(Gbps)
Tx
(nm) Rx Temp
(℃)
Reach
(m)
Pull Tab
Color Others
MQBG1D1-DZC-001T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 1 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-003T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 3 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-005T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 5 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-007T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 7 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-010T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 10 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-015T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 15 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-020T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 20 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-025T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 25 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-030T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 30 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-040T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 40 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-050T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 50 Beige RoHS
MQBG1D1-DZC-100T QSFP28 103.125 850  VCSEL PIN 0~+70 100 Beige RoHS
*Note：
1.   OM4 Cable length =<100m    OM3 Cable length =<70m
2  More detail product selection and cable lengths，please contact MNC
3  Measured with a PRBS 231-1 test pattern, @25.78Gb/s, BER<5E-5, for each channel.